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Name

CAVALLA'S LITTLE LADY

CHOC BAR

CLAREMONT CHELSEA BUN

CLAREMONT SIR SIMON

CLAREMONT STEELY DAN

CLAREMONT TIFFANY

COSTA PLENTY TROY

COTTIN CANDY OF COSTA PLENTY

COTTONS DREAM OF COSTA PLENTY

EMMA LOO OF COSTA PLENTY

HILL BILLY OF COSTA PLENTY

JIM BOB OF COSTA PLENTY

LITTLE RAINDROP MUFFIN

LITTLE RAINDROP ROSE ROYALE

LITTLE RAINDROP SAPPHIRE

LITTLE RAINDROP SPOT

MILLSTREAM FELICITY

OHIO LASS OF COSTA PLENTY

RACZY

TIMON OF COSTA PLENTY

ZIG ZAG OF COSTA PLENTY

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Nov-1994
01-Nov-1989
17-Nov-1993

28-Oct-1993
17-Nov-1994
Not Recorded
30-Oct-1999
15-Nov-1998
01-Feb-2000
25-Nov-1998
11-Oct-1997
20-Oct-1998
01-Oct-1991
22-Oct-1993
05-Dec-1991
08-Oct-1992
11-Nov-1996
07-Dec-1998
01-Aug-1992
14-Nov-1997

06-Nov-1999

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg

0664
1804
1975
1904
2830

DM854

3110
2349
3108
2351
1707
2352
1214
1909
0982
1901
1412
2350
0415
1708

3109

Dam

WANDARRA TOKEN
COTSWOLD GOLDEN PIXIE
MARUA LITTLE MEGAN
SILVER DOLLAR

MARUA LITTLE MEGAN
CUDDLES.

COSTA PLENTY MINIE
WINDY RIDGE COTTONTAIL
WINDY RIDGE COTTONTAIL
COSTA PLENTY SILVER
WENDY

WENDY

COTSWOLD SWEET TREACLE
LITTLE RAINDROP DAFFIE
LITTLE RAINDROP'S SUZIE
LITTLE RAINDROP DAFFIE
CHOCOLATE CHIPS
APACHE QUEEN OF COSTA PLENTY
MISTY

COSTA PLENTY SILVER

COSTA PLENTY SILVER
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GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN (1985)

Damsire

CLOON BEAU

TALISMAN

BILLABONG GUY FOX

GLENSHEE INKSPOTS

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BLACK NIGHT

PINOCCHIO

PINOCCHIO

GEORGIE BOY

SPARKIE

SPARKIE

JOKER

https:/lequineregistry.net



